TestPro
Full Line Catalog
CABLE
ASSEMBLIES
3 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
Connectivity has a profound and dramatic impact
on the lives of people throughout the world. Because
of advancements in technology, our lives are more

CONNECTOR OPTIONS FOR TESTPRO 3 LOW PROFILE
18 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
How to Order
TestPro 4.2 010
TestPro 4.2 Armored 01P
TestPro 3 180
TestPro 3 Low Profile 190
TestPro 2 200
TestPro 5 050
TestPro 5 Armored 05P
TestPro 8 080
TestPro 8 Armored 08P
18 GHz GX
26.5 GHz KE
40 GHz PJ
50 GHz TF
67 GHz ZT
How to Order
Assembly Identification Code (ASIC) allows customers to quickly quote and directly build a cable assembly. An ASIC is
composed of 15 characters and describes the cable, the connectors, the length and the frequency.
Place component ID into the Assembly Identification Code (ASIC) formula below to create a part number.
ASIC =
Below you can find the ID corresponding to each part of your cable assembly:
Group 1: Find your cable ID
Group 2: Find your connector 1 ID on page 9 or 15
Group 3: Find your connector 2 ID on page 9 or 15
Group 4: Lengh ID is the actual length you require, stated in millimeters
Example:
For a 1 meter cable assembly, you would enter in group 4: 1000
For a 50 centimeter cable assembly, you would enter in group 4: 0500
For a 36 inch (91.4 cm) cable assembly (1 inch is 2.54 cm), you would enter in group 4: 0914
Group 5: Find your frequency ID
Group 1
Cable
Group 2
Connector 1
Group 3
Connector 2
Group 5
Frequency
Group 4
Length
19Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
Accessories
Accessories
Part Number Series Coupling Torque D (mm) Fig.
R282320000 SMA, SMA3.5, SMA2.9, 2.4 mm, 1.85 mm 80 N.cm to 120 N.cm 8 1
R282300000 TNC 18 240 N.cm to 290 N.cm 14 2
R282303000 N 18 160 N.cm to 180 N.cm 19 2
TORQUE WRENCH
Fig. 1
Part Number Connector 1 Connector 2 Frequency (GHz) VSWR max
R125 703 000 SMA male SMA male 18 1.05
R125 704 000 SMA male SMA female 18 1.14
R125 705 000 SMA female SMA female 18 1.14
R125 703 001 SMA male SMA male 18 1.14
R125 704 001 SMA male SMA female 18 1.12
R125 705 001 SMA female SMA female 18 1.14
R143 703 700 TNC 18 male TNC 18 male 18 1.3
R143 705 700 TNC 18 male TNC 18 female 18 1.3
R143 704 700 TNC 18 female TNC 18 female 18 1.3
R143 710 700 TNC 18 female TNC 18 female 18 1.3
R143 730 700 TNC 18 female TNC 18 female 18 1.3
R163 703 701 N 18 male N 18 male 18 1.14
R163 708 701 N 18 male N 18 female 18 1.14
R163 705 701 N 18 female N 18 female 18 1.14
R163 703 001 N 18 male N 18 male 18 1.14
R163 708 001 N 18 male N 18 female 18 1.14
R163 705 001 N 18 female N 18 female 18 1.14
R127 973 001 3.5 mm male 3.5 mm male 26.5 1.20
R127 974 001 3.5 mm male 3.5 mm female 26.5 1.20
R127 975 001 3.5 mm female 3.5 mm female 26.5 1.20
R127 871 001 2.92 mm male 2.92 mm male 40 1.15
R127 872 001 2.92 mm male 2.92 mm female 40 1.15
R127 870 001 2.92 mm female 2.92 mm female 40 1.15
R327 703 000 2.4 mm male 2.4 mm male 50 1.15
R327 704 000 2.4 mm male 2.4 mm female 50 1.15
R327 771 000* 2.4 mm male 2.4 mm female 50 1.45
R327 705 000 2.4 mm female 2.4 mm female 50 1.15
Fig. 2
INSERIES ADAPTORS
(*) Right angle
20 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
Accessories
xx = attenuation value
Part Number Connector 1 Connector 2 Frequency (GHz) VSWR max
R191 009 000 SMA male PC7 18 1.23
R191 011 000 SMA female PC7 18 1.23